	District:__________________________    Arizona Migrant Education Log     Date_________​​​________
Name:___________________________                                                                                                        Circle One: Full    Time/Part Time

	Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00am

10:00am

11:00 am

11:00am

12:00noon

1200 noon

12:30 pm

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

3:30 pm

4:30 pm
Evening Hrs when Applicable

______ pm

______ pm




Extended Comments on back                 *non-migrant time                  __________% Migrant                                             07/01/17
